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A Homeownership Programs Unit Amount
sgrl el ig il Hejnl s“apshot Down Payment Assistance (HDF) 181,625
WeS‘t V"‘g"’“a HOUS"’]g 2014 - 2024 Homeownership (MRB) (Federal) 23 2,413,859
Development Fund BOONE COUNTY Movin' Up (Bond Resolution) 5 623,697
Secondary Market (HDF) 6 563,400
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Multifamily/Rental Programs/Land Development

Land Development

WV Property Rescue

Special Programs

Affordable Housing Fund

FAF-Low Income Assistance (Federal)
Flood

Home4Good-FHLB

LAMP (Habitat for Humanity) (HDF)
New Construction Financing (HDF)
On-Site Sewer Assistance (DEP)

Special Assistance (HDF)

Federal

HOME Single Family

HOME Multifamily
Mountaineer Rental Assistance Program

National Housing Trust

WV Homeowners Rescue Program

Low Income Housing Tax Credit 285,600
MiniMod Rehab Program - -
Multifamily Lending Program 20 450,000

6,400

11,202
11,000

445,380
401,000
345,680

Total 5,738,843

Units are only counted once, even if there are multiple sources of program
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funding. Therefore, some programs may have a blank count unit. NMLS#198038




